Features
•	 Patented CAD-2 diaphragm technology
•	 Unique three piece construction
•	 Reinforced plastic connection
•	 Durable continuous strand fiberglass sealed with
epoxy resin
•	 Rugged copolymer polypropylene base
•	 Quality brass air stem with O-ring seal

Product Series Name C2-Lite CAD™
Nominal Volume 60 - 450 L / 15 - 120 gal
Max. Operating Temperature 49°C / 120°F
Max. Operating Pressure 8.6 bar | 125 psi
Factory Pre-charge 1.4 bar | 20 psi
A
C
B
D
Model Number
Connection
Nominal Volume Dimensions (mm) Gross
Weight
[kg]BSP NPT Liters Gallons A B C D
Vertical
C2B-60LV C2N-15GV 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 60 15.8 650 45 421 239 8.6
C2B-80LV C2N-20GV 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 80 21.1 865 45 421 239 10.9
C2B-100LV C2N-25GV 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 100 26.4 980 45 421 239 11.5
C2B-130LV C2N-35GV 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 130 34.3 1242 45 421 239 15.4
C2B-200LV C2N-50GV 1¼” BSPT / NPT 200 52.8 1099 57 546 302 20.2
C2B-250LV C2N-65GV 1¼” BSPT / NPT 250 66.0 1355 57 546 302 25.0
C2B-300LV C2N-80GV 1¼” BSPT / NPT 300 79.2 1644 57 546 302 28.2
C2B-350LV C2N-90GV 1¼” BSPT / NPT 350 92.4 1448 57 618 340 33.1
C2B-450LV C2N-120GV 1¼” BSPT / NPT 450 118.8 1832 57 618 340 36.3